NAME:

MEDICATION LOG

ALLERGIES: DR.

TEL:

D.O.B.:

DR.

TEL:

PHARMACIST:

TEL:

MONTH:

MEDICATION INFO

TIME

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DRUG:

DOSAGE:

ROUTE:

REASON:

DATE START:

DATE END:

SP.DIR.:

I, the parent or guardian of the above child give permission for the above medication to be administered,

Date:

MEDICATION INFO

TIME

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DRUG:

DOSAGE:

ROUTE:

REASON:

DATE START:

DATE END:

SP.DIR.:

I, the parent or guardian of the above child give permission for the above medication to be administered,

Date:

MEDICATION INFO

TIME

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DRUG:

DOSAGE:

ROUTE:

REASON:

DATE START:

DATE END:

SP.DIR.:

I, the parent or guardian of the above child give permission for the above medication to be administered,

Date:




MEDICATION INFO

TIME

13

14

15|16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DRUG:

DOSAGE:

ROUTE:

REASON:

DATE START:

DATE END:

SP.DIR.:

I, the parent or guardian of the above child give permission for the above medication to be administered,

Date:

DATE

COMMENTS

NAME OF PERSON ADMINISTERING

INITIALS

ROUTES OF ADMINISTRATION:

ORAL
EYE DROPS

NOSE DROPS (SPRAY)
EAR DROPS

TOPICAL (ON SKIN)
VAGINAL SUPPOSITORIES
RECTAL SUPPOSITORIES




